Athlete
Aiden Fleming
Austin Ambrose
Bertie Pilkington
Charlie Todd
Ethan Kuijten
Evan Alderman
Flynn Murray
Harry Fenner
Jack Brooke-Taylor
Jonathon Grozin
Joseph Bell
Joshua Ladds
Jude Thorne
Noah Lauder-Clark
Oliver Patterson
Reuban Kuijten
William McDonald
Zack Humphreys

Age Group
Under 9 Boys
Under 9 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 9 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 9 Boys
Under 9 Boys
Under 9 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 9 Boys
Under 11 Boys
Under 9 Boys

60m

75m
12.3
11.7
13.1
12.3
11.8
12.7
13.9
12.0
12.90
13.9
13.60
12.5
13.2
12.7
12.8
14.1
12.3
12.9

150m

Boys

Under 11 Q

600m Long Jump
2.20.1 2.97
2.10.8 3.44
2.22.6 1.98
1.59.7 3.33
2.02.5 3.36
2.19.6 2.46
2.24.0 2.20
2.184 3.36
2.1650 2.64
2.47.7 2.55
2.1630 2.95
2.30.1 2.37
2.22.1 2.15
2.25.9 2.80
2.27.4 2.55
2.43.6 2.48
2.16.9 3.54
2.27.5 241
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Vortex Javelin
20.62
21.55
19.22
17.46
24.29
17.58
21.57
36.06
15.84
18.50
23.78
18.27
17.54
24.32
15.75
19.39
32.10
18.62

Quadkids Points
168
199
134
187
212
139
130
217
149
111
160
133
130
161
136
105
208
137
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